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35
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Nachname
WILKE
HASER
THOMAS
OEHME
LOEFFLER
JERGER
WOHLSCHLEGEL
LOHRMANN
RAU
ENGELS
SEMBDNER
WEISSBERG
BISCHOF
KRUEGER
MUELLER
METZGER
HARTWIG
BISCHOF
MUELLER
KIEFER
GRETEN
GUENNEL
GRELLMANN
MAIER
TINSEL
RAUSCH
REULEIN
LAUINGER
LANGER
LECHNER
STEPP
ZIMMERMANN
MILLER
DENIFFEL
UNTERMANN
LINDNER
PASSIG
WAIBEL
RAUSCH
LUCAS
MACKAMUL
MAGG
BERTHEL
DENTELER
RAMSPOTT
JLLIG
SITTEL

Vorname
Jeremias
Nils

Rico
Torsten
Ferdinand
Fabian
Luis

Luis

Loris
Simon
Franz
Moritz
Pascal
Gundolf
Nico
Dominik
Max
Marc Andre
Fabian
Nicolas
Kai
Andreas
Robert
Michael
Paul
Martin
Linus
Niklas
Christoph
Leopold
Paul
Hauke
Yannic
Patrick
Sven
Nico
Oliver
Moritz
Sebastian
Philipp
Christian
Luca
Felix
Johannes
Robin
Christoph
Benjamin

JG
99
99
94
80
99

99
98
95
98

96
50
97

99
95
95

69
64
75
91
95
82
97
99
51

89

96

96

81
93
82

89
95
99
99
80

Verein

SC Bonn

Skiteam Freiburg
ASC Chemnitz

SC Bad Grund
WSG Feldberg
WSV Kiefersfelden
SZ Rheinfelden
SC Helsa

WSV Tailfingen
SC Partenkirchen
SV Gruen-Weiss Elstra
SC Bad Grund

SF Dettingen

SC Torfhaus

SC Truchtelfingen
Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe
SC Hanseaten

SF Dettingen

SC Truchtelfingen
SC Engen

SC Springe

SC Schierke

SC Pallas Berlin
SV Taching

SC Konstanz

SC Bergen

Alpin Club Ulm
SSV Erfurt

SC 111 NN Braunschweig
TSV Ottobeuren
SC Speyer

SSV Erfurt

Snow-Company Winterbach

SSV Markt Rettenbach
TV Luebben

SAS Stuttgart

TSV Altusried

TSV Haarbach

SC Bergen

SC Speyer

SC Hockenheim

DAV Ueberlingen
ASC Oberwiesenthal
SC Auerbach Inngau
SC Wermelskirchen
SF Dottingen

SC Schnetzenhausen

Verband
WSV
SVS-IvV
LSS

NSV
SVS-IvV
BSV-IG
SVS-VII
HSV
SSV-West
BSV-WF
LSS

NSV
SSV-Ost
NSV
SSV-West
SVSN
VHSV
SSV-Ost
SSV-West
SVS-vi
NSV
SVSA
SVBLN
BSV-CH
SVS-VI
BSV-CH
SSV-Ost
TSV

NSV
BSV-ASV
SVP

TSV
SSV-Nord
BSV-ASV
LSB
SSV-Nord
BSV-ASV
BSV-BW
BSV-CH
SVP
SVSN
SSV-Siid
LSS
BSV-IG
Wsv
SSV-Ost
SSV-Siid

Punkte
416
345
206
160
158
154
142
140
134
132
110
88
87

81
80
78
68
61
60
59
58
52
48
48
45
45
40
40
40
36
36
32
32
32
29
29
26
26
26
25
24
24
24
24
23
18

SL
100

60
80

45
50

36

32

29
26
24

40

SL
100

60
80

50

45

36

29
26
24

40

32

GS GS GS SL
20
100
12

50

80
22

26
60

45

40

36

32

29

24



48
49

51

54

55

56

58

60

62

64

68

4

73

7

79

MERG
SEIFERT
DICK
HAMMEL
RAMSPOTT
GEIGER
SCHWARZ
KEMMER
WAIBEL
WEISSBRODT
EHLERS
SCHLOSSER
JUTZ
HEININGER
SCHUBERT
JUTZ
OBERGROEBNER
BRUCH-WAGNER
SCHIRLE
SCHNEIDER
BETZ
SALLER
JAEGER
DENTELER
STOIBER
ENDRES
WALZ
PAUSCH
HANTEN
ENGELMANN
GASSNER
JUST

MAYER
BOCK

Johannes
Lars
Philipp
Maximilian
Timon
Yannic
Thomas
Stefan
Moritz
Marco
Andreas
Jakob
Tobias
Christoph
Marc
Florian
Sepp
Simon
David
Fabian
Armin
Michael
Adrian
Max
Christoph
Marcel
Bela
Johannes
Marius
Niklas
Michael
Florian
Jan

Joel

86
84
98
92

98
92
81

99
70

95
79
92
98
64

98
92

90
93
98
65

96
99
99

94
99

TG Biberach

VSC Klingenthal

SZ Ludwigsburg

SC Fuerstenfeldbruck
SC Wermelskirchen
SZ Lahr

SC Partenkirchen
Kirchheimer SC

SZ Muellheim

TV Moegglingen

SC Schliersee

SC Kreenheinstetten
SZ Ludwigsburg

SC Neutraubling
ASC Krefeld

SZ Ludwigsburg
TSV Trostberg

TSV 1860 Muenchen
TV Moegglingen

TSV Schwaben Augsburg

SC Vilsbiburg

GSC Dachau

ASC Krefeld

SC Auerbach Inngau
TSV Trostberg

RG Burig Mindelheim
SC Muenstertal

SV 08 Steinach

ASC Krefeld

SC Kressbronn

SC Vilsbiburg

TSV Marquartstein
SC Bad Woerishofen
TSG Reutlingen

SSV-Siid
LSS
SSV-Nord
BSV-MU
Wsv
SVS-I
BSV-WF
BSV-MU
SVS-V
SSV-Ost
BSV-OL
SSV-West
SSV-Nord
BSV-OPF
Wwsv
SSV-Nord
BSV-CH
BSV-MU
SSV-Ost
BSV-ASV
BSV-BW
BSV-MU
Wwsv
BSV-IG
BSV-CH
BSV-ASV
SVS-V
TSV
Wwsv
SSV-Siid
BSV-BW
BSV-CH
BSV-ASV
SSV-West
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